Air Transport Movements(a)

by Type and Nationality of Operator 2024

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED
SOUTHEND

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN
BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)

BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIGGIN HILL
BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMPBELTOWN

CARDIFF WALES

DUNDEE

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL

EDINBURGH
EXETER
FARNBOROUGH
GLASGOW
PRESTWICK
HUMBERSIDE
INVERNESS
ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)

KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LEEDS BRADFORD
LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)

CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)

LYDD

MANCHESTER
NEWCASTLE

NEWQUAY

NORWICH

OXFORD (KIDLINGTON)
SUMBURGH
SHOREHAM
SOUTHAMPTON

Total

265,608
482,143
48,888
102,597
188,987
2,007

1,090,230

60,677
1,367
30,371
51,864
2,090
1,139
88,203
4,644
7,202
71,134
1,049
7,183
1,491
45,476
116,693
6,219
8,890
67,634
3,863
5,272
10,295
1,235
7,600
10,011
4,891
31,035
784
35,523
3,050
2
190,034
37,218
5,516
13,293
1
13,251

17,342

Table 4.1

mmmmmmeen Scheduled Services --------- > DSt Charter Flights ------------ >
Other Other Other Other
UK EU Overseas UK EU Overseas
Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators
175,874 50,511 27,054 11,873 278 18
269,774 88,302 123,019 133 861 54
31,280 15,049 2,554 5 - -
62,518 36,321 2,156 891 708 3
36,727 130,773 18,717 2,389 77 304
45 1,872 72 - 18 -
576,218 322,828 173,572 15,291 1,942 379
20,709 6,142 2,193 31,509 116 8
1,367 - - - - -
27,972 2,200 - 147 50 2
47,466 3,146 493 539 140 80
1,528 - - 562 - -
- - - 117 920 102
30,812 40,276 8,938 7,778 214 185
- - - 4,644 - -
690 4,390 63 2,024 35 -
43,824 22,615 811 3,806 24 54
1,039 - - - 10 -
1,313 3,061 8 2,630 131 40
1,418 - - 30 31 12
21,658 15,717 2,833 4,211 923 134
63,128 42,728 10,218 390 211 18
3,508 1,114 - 1,590 7 -
- - - 1,534 6,019 1,337
49,347 11,924 1,877 4,321 124 41
8 3,766 - 21 34 34
783 2,052 - 2,351 86 -
7,658 1,248 - 1,279 97 13
1,235 - - - - -
7,600 - - - - -
9,496 - - 515 - -
4,891 - - - - -
14,470 16,050 180 204 59 72
784 - - - - -
19,702 15,438 112 135 134 2
3,012 2 - 22 14 -
- - - - 2 -
84,662 70,917 21,770 12,477 199 9
23,167 12,424 1,469 8 13 137
3,735 1,682 60 22 15 2
1,200 2,775 - 9,262 56 -
- - - - 1 -
4,736 - - 8,511 4 -
12,309 4,921 6 100 6 -



Air Transport Movements(a)
by Type and Nationality of Operator 2024

Other UK Airports

STORNOWAY

TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
TIREE

WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

Note
(a) Excludes Air Taxi Operations

Total

5,240
3,536
1,612
1,058

974,988

2,065,218

4,282
17,849

9,486
17,940

49,557

Table 4.1 (Continued)

mmmmmmeen Scheduled Services --------- > DSt Charter Flights ------------ >
Other Other Other Other
UK EU Overseas UK EU Overseas
Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators
4,120 - - 1,116 4 -
682 2,412 232 134 47 29
1,612 - - - - -
1,032 - - 24 - 2
522,673 287,000 51,263 102,013 9,726 2,313

1,098,891 609,828 224,835 117,304 11,668 2,692

4,282 - - - - -
16,539 - - 1,294 16 -
8,549 775 - 104 55 3
17,391 152 - 304 93 -
46,761 927 - 1,702 164 3



